SCHEMATIC & SUBMITTAL DATA
SIMPLEX CONTROL PANEL
115/230V-1Ø-1HP
FOR
OUTDOOR PANEL
150812JA03
AMERICAN CONCRETE
This submittal is based upon our interpretation of the specifications supplied,

120V AC (LED only) 120V
240V AC (LED only) 240V
� Lamp Type Code
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
1.  In place of �, specify the Lens/LED Color Code from table
below.
2.  In place of �specify the Full Voltage Code from table below.
3.  In place of � specify Lamp Type Code from table below.
4.  *DC-DC convertor voltage input from 90-140V DC, comes with
spring-up terminals only.
5. DC-DC converter models with LED lamps only.
6. For nameplates and accessories, see page 546 and 549.
7. For dimensions, see page 551.
8. Pilot lights do not come with anti-rotation ring.
9. Operator models come with operator and lens.
10. Yellow pilot light comes with white LED.
Doug Hamblin
Oval
Doug Hamblin
Oval
JeffPorch
Oval
JeffPorch
Oval
Doug Hamblin
Oval
JeffPorch
Text Box
PART # ECQE2823JF